course. The course will involve five days of classroom sessions at WII, followed by five days of 

a field visit to a Protected Area (PA) near Dehradun. The total number of participants in the 

course will be 20. The training fee for this course is Rs. 42,000/person (Rupees Forty-Two 

Thousand only), which includes cost towards food and accommodation at WII and at field site, 

and travel to the field site and back. At WII accommodation will be provided on twin sharing 

basis and at field site it will be in tented/Forest Rest House shared accommodation.